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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15321  100.00% 189.01- 190 154 1.01% 2852 18.61% 12623 82.39%
238.01-239 4 0.03% 5 0.083% 15320 99.99% 188.01-189 113 0.74% 2965 19.35% 12469 81.39%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 6 0.04% 15316 99.97% 187.01-188 128 0.84% 3093 20.19% 12356 80.65%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 8 0.05% 15315 99.96% 186.01-187 129 0.84% 3222 21.03% 12228 79.81%
235.01 - 236 7 0.05% 15 0.10% 15313 99.95% 185.01-186 118 0.77% 3340 21.80% 12099 78.97%
234.01-235 5 0.03% 20 0.13% 15306 99.90% 184.01-185 131 0.86% 3471 22.66% 11981 78.20%
233.01-234 8 0.05% 28 0.18% 15301 99.87% 183.01-184 134 0.87% 3605 23.53% 11850 77.34%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 30 0.20% 15293 99.82% 182.01-183 118 0.77% 3723 24.30% 11716 76.47%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 30 0.20% 15291 99.80% 181.01-182 127 0.83% 3850 25.13% 11598 75.70%
230.01 - 231 4 0.03% 34 0.22% 15291 99.80% 180.01- 181 153 1.00% 4003 26.13% 11471 74.87%
229.01-230 13 0.08% 47 0.31% 15287 99.78% 179.01- 180 119 0.78% 4122 26.90% 11318 73.87%
228.01-229 1 0.07% 58 0.38% 15274 99.69% 178.01-179 132 0.86% 4254 27.77% 11199 73.10%
227.01-228 10 0.07% 68 0.44% 15263 99.62% 177.01-178 140 0.91% 4394 28.68% 11067 72.23%
226.01 - 227 18 0.12% 86 0.56% 15253 99.56% 176.01-177 144 0.94% 4538 29.62% 10927 71.32%
225.01 - 226 15 0.10% 101 0.66% 15235 99.44% 175.01-176 144 0.94% 4682 30.56% 10783 70.38%
224.01-225 18 0.12% 119 0.78% 15220 99.34% 174.01-175 166 1.08% 4848 31.64% 10639 69.44%
223.01-224 13 0.08% 132 0.86% 15202 99.22% 173.01-174 113 0.74% 4961 32.38% 10473 68.36%
222.01-223 23 0.15% 155 1.01% 15189 99.14% 172.01-173 150 0.98% 5111 33.36% 10360 67.62%
221.01-222 30 0.20% 185 1.21% 15166 98.99% 171.01-172 150 0.98% 5261 34.34% 10210 66.64 %
220.01 - 221 31 0.20% 216 1.41% 15136 98.79% 170.01-171 131 0.86% 5392 35.19% 10060 65.66%
219.01-220 37 0.24% 253 1.65% 15105 98.59% 169.01-170 149 0.97% 5541 36.17% 9929 64.81%
218.01-219 46 0.30% 299 1.95% 15068 98.35% 168.01-169 135 0.88% 5676 37.05% 9780 63.83%
217.01-218 37 0.24% 336 2.19% 15022 98.05% 167.01- 168 138 0.90% 5814 37.95% 9645 62.95%
216.01 - 217 55 0.36% 391 2.55% 14985 97.81% 166.01-167 130 0.85% 5944 38.80% 9507 62.05%
215.01-216 49 0.32% 440 2.87% 14930 97.45% 165.01 - 166 130 0.85% 6074 39.64% 9377 61.20%
214.01-215 63 0.41% 503 3.28% 14881 97.13% 164.01-165 147 0.96% 6221 40.60% 9247 60.36%
213.01-214 51 0.33% 554 3.62% 14818 96.72% 163.01 - 164 128 0.84% 6349 41.44% 9100 59.40%
212.01-213 59 0.39% 613 4.00% 14767 96.38% 162.01- 163 152 0.99% 6501 42.43% 8972 58.56 %
211.01-212 61 0.40% 674 4.40% 14708 96.00% 161.01-162 131 0.86% 6632 43.29% 8820 57.57%
210.01-211 62 0.40% 736 4.80% 14647 95.60% 160.01 - 161 127 0.83% 6759 44.12% 8689 56.71%
209.01-210 69 0.45% 805 5.25% 14585 95.20% 159.01 - 160 134 0.87% 6893 44.99% 8562 55.88%
208.01-209 92 0.60% 897 5.85% 14516 94.75% 158.01 - 159 141 0.92% 7034 4591% 8428 55.01%
207.01 - 208 71 0.46% 968 6.32% 14424 94.15% 157.01- 158 124 0.81% 7158 46.72% 8287 54.09%
206.01 - 207 77 0.50% 1045 6.82% 14353 93.68% 156.01-157 112 0.73% 7270 47.45% 8163 53.28%
205.01 - 206 94 061% 1139 7.43% 14276 93.18% 155.01 - 156 126 0.82% 7396 48.27% 8051 52.55%
204.01 - 205 89 0.58% 1228 8.02% 14182 92.57% 154.01-155 126 0.82% 7522 49.10% 7925 51.73%
203.01 - 204 89 0.58% 1317 8.60% 14093 91.98% 153.01- 154 148 0.97% 7670 50.06% 7799 50.90%
202.01 - 203 86 0.56% 1403 9.16% 14004 91.40% 152.01-153 137 0.89% 7807 50.96% 7651 49.94%
201.01-202 104 0.68% 1507 9.84% 13918 90.84% 151.01-152 125 0.82% 7932 51.77% 7514 49.04%

200.01 - 201 89 0.58% 1596 10.42% 13814 90.16%  150.01 - 151 132 0.86% 8064 52.63% 7389 48.23%
199.01 - 200 108 0.70% 1704 11.12% 13725 89.58% 149.01- 150 124 0.81% 8188 53.44% 7257 47.37%
198.01 - 199 93 0.61% 1797 11.73% 13617 88.88% 148.01-149 131 0.86% 8319 54.30% 7133 46.56%
197.01 - 198 101 0.66% 1898 12.39% 13524 88.27% 147.01-148 108 0.70% 8427 55.00% 7002 45.70%
196.01 - 197 104 0.68% 2002 13.07% 13423 87.61% 146.01-147 125 0.82% 8552 55.82% 6894 45.00%
195.01 - 196 100 0.65% 2102 13.72% 13319 86.93% 145.01- 146 116 0.76% 8668 56.58% 6769 44.18%
194.01- 195 125 0.82% 2227 14.54% 13219 86.28% 144.01-145 127 0.83% 8795 57.40% 6653 43.42%
193.01 - 194 110 0.72% 2337 15.25% 13094 85.46% 143.01- 144 112 0.73% 8907 58.14% 6526 42.60%
192.01-193 124 0.81% 2461 16.06% 12984 84.75% 142.01-143 M 0.72% 9018 58.86% 6414 41.86%
191.01- 192 17 0.76% 2578 16.83% 12860 83.94% 141.01-142 119 0.78% 9137 59.64% 6303 41.14%
190.01 - 191 120 0.78% 2698 17.61% 12743 83.17% 140.01 - 141 114 0.74% 9251 60.38% 6184 40.36%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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127 0.83%
101 0.66%
100 0.65%
128 0.84%
116 0.76%
114 0.74%
114 0.74%
90 0.59%
109 0.71%
105 0.69%
110 0.72%
93 0.61%
108 0.70%
116 0.76%
130 0.85%
98 0.64%
92 0.60%
120 0.78%
92 0.60%
106 0.69%
101 0.66%
96 0.63%
97 0.63%
101 0.66%

85 0.55%
97 0.63%
98 0.64%
84 0.55%
100 0.65%
89 0.58%
88 0.57%
102 0.67%
85 0.55%
93 0.61%
72 0.47%
98 0.64%
95 0.62%
95 0.62%
76 0.50%
79 0.52%
74 0.48%
80 0.52%
86 0.56%
65 0.42%
79 0.52%
65 0.42%
78 0.51%
88 0.57%
76 0.50%
63 0.41%
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9378 61.21%
9479 61.87%
9579 62.52%
9707 63.36%
9823 64.11%
9937 64.86%
10051 65.60%
10141 66.19%
10250 66.90%
10355 67.59%
10465 68.30%
10558 68.91%
10666 69.62%
10782 70.37%
10912 71.22%
11010 71.86%
11102 72.46%
11222 73.25%
11314 73.85%
11420 74.54%
11521 75.20%
11617 75.82%
11714 76.46%
11815 77.12%
11900 77.67%
11997 78.30%
12095 78.94%
12179 79.49%
12279 80.14%
12368 80.73%
12456 81.30%
12558 81.97%
12643 82.52%
12736 83.13%
12808 83.60%
12906 84.24%
13001 84.86%
13096 85.48%
13172 85.97%
13251 86.49%
13325 86.97%
13405 87.49%
13491 88.06%
13556 88.48%
13635  89.00%
13700 89.42%
13778 89.93%
13866 90.50%
13942 91.00%
14005 91.41%
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6070  39.62%
5943  38.79%
5842  38.13%
5742 37.48%
5614  36.64%
5498  35.89%
5384  35.14%
5270  34.40%
5180  33.81%
5071 33.10%
4966 32.41%
4856  31.70%
4763  31.09%
4655  30.38%
4539  29.63%
4409  28.78%
4311 28.14%
4219 27.54%
4099  26.75%
4007  26.15%
3901 25.46%
3800  24.80%
3704  24.18%
3607  23.54%
3506  22.88%
3421 22.33%
3324 21.70%
3226 21.06%
3142 2051%
3042  19.86%
2953  19.27%
2865  18.70%
2763  18.03%
2678  17.48%
2585  16.87%
2513 16.40%
2415  15.76%
2320  15.14%
2225  1452%
2149 14.03%
2070  1351%
1996  13.03%
1916 1251%
1830 11.94%
1765 11.52%
1686 11.00%
1621 10.58%
1543 10.07%
1455 9.50%
1379 9.00%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
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78 0.51%
79 0.52%
67 0.44%
55 0.36%
59 0.39%
53 0.35%
68 0.44%
55 0.36%
60 0.39%
49 0.32%
49 0.32%
42 0.27%
36 0.23%
25 0.16%
36 0.23%
43 0.28%
39 0.25%
24 0.16%
22 0.14%
31 0.20%
22 0.14%
29 0.19%
15 0.10%
14 0.09%
20 0.13%
15 0.10%
12 0.08%
17 0.11%
19 0.12%
12 0.08%

5 0.03%
1 0.07%
13 0.08%
9 0.06%
5 0.03%
13 0.08%
7 0.05%
8 0.05%
7 0.05%
2 0.01%
6 0.04%
5 0.03%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%
1 0.01%
6 0.04%
1 0.01%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
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14083  91.92%
14162 92.44%
14229 92.87%
14284 93.23%
14343 93.62%
14396 93.96%
14464 94.41%
14519 94.77%
14579 95.16%
14628 95.48%
14677 95.80%
14719 96.07%
14755 96.31%
14780 96.47%
14816 96.70%
14859 96.98%
14898 97.24%
14922 97.40%
14944 97.54%
14975 97.74%
14997 97.89%
15026 98.07%
15041 98.17%
15055 98.26%
15075 98.39%
15090 98.49%
15102 98.57%
15119 98.68%
15138 98.81%
15150 98.88%
15155 98.92%
15166 98.99%
15179 99.07%
15188 99.13%
15193 99.16%
15206 99.25%
15213 99.30%
15221 99.35%
15228 99.39%
15230 99.41%
15236 = 99.45%
15241 99.48%
15247 99.52%
15251 99.54%
15257 99.58%
15258 99.59%
15264 99.63%
15265 99.63%
15269 99.66%
15272 99.68%
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1316 8.59%
1238 8.08%
1159 7.56%
1092 7.13%
1037 6.77%
78 6.38%
925 6.04%
857 5.59%
802 5.23%
742 4.84%
693 4.52%
644 4.20%
602 3.93%
566 3.69%
541 3.53%
505 3.30%
462 3.02%
423 2.76%
399 2.60%
377 2.46%
346 2.26%
324 2.11%
295 1.93%
280 1.83%
266 1.74%
246 1.61%
231 1.51%
219 1.43%
202 1.32%

183 1.19%
171 1.12%
166 1.08%
155 1.01%
142 0.93%
133 0.87%
128 0.84%
115 0.75%
108 0.70%
100 0.65%
93 0.61%
91 0.59%
85 0.55%
80 0.52%
74 0.48%
70 0.46%
64 0.42%
63 0.41%
57 0.37%
56 0.37%
52 0.34%
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39.01-40 2 0.01% 15274 99.69% 49 0.32%
38.01-39 4 0.083% 15278 99.72% 47 0.31%
37.01-38 2 0.01% 15280 99.73% 43 0.28%
36.01 - 37 2 0.01% 15282 99.75% LY 0.27%
35.01-36 1 0.01% 15283 99.75% 39 0.25%
34.01-35 2 0.01% 15285 99.77% 38 0.25%
33.01-34 0 0.00% 15285 99.77% 36 0.23%
32.01-33 1 0.01% 15286 99.77% 36 0.23%
31.01-32 0 0.00% 15286 99.77% 35 0.23%
30.01-31 2 0.01% 15288 99.78% 35 0.23%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 15289 99.79% 33 0.22%
28.01-29 4 0.03% 15293 99.82% 32 0.21%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 15293 99.82% 28 0.18%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 15294 99.82% 28 0.18%
25.01-26 0 0.00% 15294 99.82% 27 0.18%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 15294 99.82% 27 0.18%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 15295 99.83% 27 0.18%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 15296 99.84% 26 0.17%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 15297 99.84% 25 0.16%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 15297 99.84% 24 0.16%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 15298 99.85% 24 0.16%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 15299 99.86% 23 0.15%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 15300 99.86% 22 0.14%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 15300 99.86% 21 0.14%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 15300 99.86% 21 0.14%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 15300 99.86% 21 0.14%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 15301 99.87% 21 0.14%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 15301 99.87% 20 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 15301 99.87% 20 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 15301 99.87% 20 0.13%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 15302 99.88% 20 0.13%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 15302 99.88% 19 0.12%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 15302 99.88% 19 0.12%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 15303 99.88% 19 0.12%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 15303 99.88% 18 0.12%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 15303 99.88% 18 0.12%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 15303 99.88% 18 0.12%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 15303 99.88% 18 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 15303 99.88% 18 0.12%

0.00-1 18 0.12% 15321  100.00% 18 0.12%
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